### **Bag Sponsor**:

Imagine conference attendees all toting your company name and/or logo around on the official tote-bag received by all registered attendees of the conference!

- Sponsor to provide Tote-bags to be distributed to attendees at registrations. (Approx. 150)
- Company logo listed on the South Central Chapter website under Upcoming Events with direct link to organization's website.

## **USB Sponsor**:

Imagine your company name and/or logo on the official USB drives provided to all registered attendees of the conference!

- Sponsor to provide USBs to be distributed to attendees at registration. (Approx. 150)
- USBs to contain all official conference presentations.
- Company logo listed on the South Central Chapter website under Upcoming Events with direct link to organization's website.

## **Platinum Sponsor**:

Most premium level of sponsorship for the NASTT No-Dig Show. Receive a 10x10 booth space, 2 full conference registrations, and recognition in the opening address of the conference

• Company logo listed on the South Central Chapter website under Upcoming Events with direct link to organization's website.

### **Gold Sponsor**:

Show your company's support for trenchless technology with the Gold level sponsorship for the NASTT No-Dig Show. Receive a 10x10 booth space, 1 full conference registration, and recognition in the opening address of the conference

• Company logo listed on the South Central Chapter website under Upcoming Events with direct link to organization's website.

<sup>\*</sup>Sponsor is responsible for providing logo to NASTT for use in marketing and printing tote-bags.

<sup>\*</sup>Sponsor is responsible for providing logo to NASTT for use in marketing and printing tote-bags.

<sup>\*</sup>Sponsor is responsible for providing logo to NASTT for use in marketing and printing tote-bags.

<sup>\*</sup>Sponsor is responsible for providing logo to NASTT for use in marketing and printing tote-bags.

# **Silver Sponsor**:

Show your company's support for trenchless technology with the Silver level sponsorship for the NASTT No-Dig Show. Receive 1 full conference registration, and recognition in the opening address of the conference

• Company logo listed on the South Central Chapter website under Upcoming Events with direct link to organization's website.

<sup>\*</sup>Sponsor is responsible for providing logo to NASTT for use in marketing and printing tote-bags.